СВЕДЕНИЯ О ЧИСЛЕННОСТИ МУНИЦИПАЛЬНЫХ СЛУЖАЩИХ И ФАКТИЧЕСКИХ ЗАТРАТ НА ИХ ДЕНЕЖНОЕ СОДЕРЖАНИЕ
 за 1 квартал 2020 г.
	
	
	Январь
	Февраль
	Март
	ИТОГО

	1
	
Глава администрации
	22648,10 р.
	22648,10 р.
	22648,10 р.
	67944,30 р.

	
2
	Зам.главы администрации
	15725,10 р.
	15725,10 р.
	15725,10 р.
	47175,30 р.

	
	
	
	
	
	



